Resultatlista
Forbundsmasterskap 2024-03-17
Vilshult

Mal och avstand

1 C30 300m podng
2 S20V  300m innerring
3 1/6V  335m
4 1/4 330m knd
5 B45 440m innerring
6 Cl15 170m
JF-Tal 31
Kompetens E 4 3 2 55 65,70,75
fodringar 31 28 23 19 25 23
Kretsens medeltraff
21,1
brons silver guld
23 25 30
A-Tavlingen
Vilshult 59
Karlshamn 52
Gammalstorp 49

Harnas 44



Masterskapen

Junior

1 Viking Henriksson
Senior

1 Fredrik Johnsson

2 Carl Berntsson

3 Hakan Sigurdsson
Veteran 55

1 Ola Karlsson

2 Astor Larsson

3 Roger Johannesson
Veteran

1 Tommy Persson

2 Jan Sabel

3 Tommy Nilsson
Kikare

1 Robin Lundin

2 Jens Gustavsson

3 Staffan Lundin

Gammalstorp 15

Harnas 3
Karlshamn 4
Gammalstorp 3

Edestad 55
Karlshamn 55
Karlshamn 55

Hallabro 65
Kallinge F17 75
Vilshult 65
Solvesborg K
Solvesborg K

Sélvesborg K
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27
27
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28
25
22

26
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34
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Viking Henriksson

Kristian Svensson
Melinda Pihlblad
Bujur Alaj

Leif Ohman
Anne Johnsson

Fredrik Johnsson
Johan Jern

Hakan Sigurdsson
Tommy Jonasson
Mattias Nordlander
Rikard ElImlund

Christel Hedstrom
Johan Berken

Carl Berntsson
Clas Bernhardsson
Anders Magnusson
Rebecca Ivarsson

Anders Petersson
Liselott Danielsson
Lars Berken
Ingemar Mansson

Ola Karlsson

Astor Larsson
Lennart Albinsson
Roger Johannesson
Roger Eklund
Roland Petersson
Goran Carlsson
Anders Johnsson

Klassvis resultat

Gammalstorp

Vittsjo
Vilshult
Vilshult
Gammalstorp
Harnas

Harnas
Angelholm
Gammalstorp
Almhult

KA 2

KA 2

Angelholm
TVOR
Karlshamn
Monsteras
Alem
Karlshamn

Almhult
Varnamo
TVOR
Helsingborg

Edestad
Karlshamn
Ossjo
Karlshamn
Vilshult
Sodra Gards
Ossjo
Harnas
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tot

26
tot
29
26
22
11

tot
27
24
23
20
20
19
tot
34
30
27
26
18
17
tot
33
32
31
29
tot
28
25
24
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21
18
16
11
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17
18
18
19
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25
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22
17
20
20

16
16
11
24
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200,00 kr

200,00 kr
150,00 kr

200,00 kr
150,00 kr

200,00 kr
150,00 kr

200,00 kr

200,00 kr
150,00 kr
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Leif Danielsson
Tommy Persson
Sune Persson

Ronnie Bjuvegard

Tommy Nilsson
Thomas Quist

Bengt Bengtsson

2 Jan Sabel
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Lennart Eriksson

Robin Lundin

Patrik Andersson

Stefan Hansson

Jens Gustavsson

Staffan Lundin

Anders Michelsberg
Casper Andersson

Andreas Hedin

Angela Stenstrom

Stefan Axelsson
Henrik Hogberg
Ulrik Sebbe
Kirill Chernenko
Per Johnsson

Jimmie Johansson

Anders Trygg
Anders Akesson

Jens Wilhelmsson

Varnamo
Hallabro
Sédra Gards
Bromolla
Vilshult
Tyringe

Osby
Kallinge F 17

Angelholm
Solvesborg
Bromolla
BillesholmBjuv
Sélvesborg
Solvesborg

KA 2

KA 2
BillesholmBjuv
Solvesborg
Christianstad
Gammalstorp
Olofstrom
Malmo
Christianstad
Vilshult
Knislinge
Knislinge
BillesholmBjuv

65
65
65
65
65
65

75
75
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tot

29
26
21
18
12

tot

23
18
tot
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36
36
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36
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28
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200,00 kr
150,00 kr

200,00 kr

200,00 kr
150,00 kr
150,00 kr
150,00 kr
150,00 kr



